™ WEMSA™ is proud to put on another amazing EMS Conference & Expo this year. With a
WEMSA NO\/ ZO/I 9 new venue that offers more amenities for attendees, sponsors, and exhibitors. We are
excited to welcome you to our annual event.

E M S CO N FE R E N C E & EXPO This year marks an important year for changes for our association. This is the first year

WEMSA™ is moving our annual conference out of the Milwaukee area. A big step to

SPONSORSHIP provide a centralized location for all EMS professionals within the state. Big moves equal
big changes. You will find our sponsorships have changed heavily focusing on engagement
OPPORTUNITIES activities.

PRICE BOOTH SPEAKING CONTACT PACKET BOOTH ENTRANCE SOCIAL MEDIA WEBSITE
OPPORTUNITY LIST INSERT SIGNAGE SIGNAGE POSTS LOGO
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EDUCATION
SPONSOR

PHOTO BOOTH
SPONSOR

PRIVATE DINING
SPONSOR

BREAKFAST
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PRE-CON
SPONSOR
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APP
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NIGHT EVENT
SPONSOR
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SPONSORSHIP
OPPORTUNITIES (CON'T)

SPEAKING
OPPORTUNITY

PRICE BOOTH

CONTACT
LIST

FRIDAY
KEYNOTE
SPONSOR
SATURDAY
KEYNOTE
SPONSOR
SPEAKER
LOUNGE
SPONSOR

SPONSOR BONUS:
EVERY SPONSOR THAT HAS A BOOTH (included with the sponsorship or

purchased separately) will have their logo on our Attendee Booth Bingo
raffles!

Attendees will be required to come to your booth as a sponsor and get their
Bingo Card 'dobbed'. They must fill the card to be entered into a raffle for
specific items.
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INSERT

BOOTH
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LOGO




8 x 10 Booth

8 x 20 Inline
Booth

8 x 30 Inline
Booth

16 x 10 End Cap
Booth

16 x 20 Bulk
Space

16 x 30 Bulk
Space

16 x 40 Bulk
Space

16 x 50 Bulk
Space

BOOTH PRICING

Type Nonprofit/

Standard
Booth

$500

Standard
Booth

$750

Standard
Booth $1 '000

Standard
Booth $1 '000
(Vehicle or

Non Vehicle)

Vehicle
Booth

Vehicle
Booth

Vehicle
Booth
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EXHIBITOR BOOTHS

MORE BOOTH SIZES
ON FOLLOWING PAGE

Government

Standard

$680
$1,000
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,500
$1,850

$2,250

WEMSA Business
Member

$600

$850
$1,050
$1,050
$1,050
$1,300
$1,600

$2,000

Attendee Packet Insert/ Swag Bag Insert

EXHIBITOR DETAILS:

All booths come with at least 1x (one) 8'
skirted table and 2x (two) chairs, fully
carpeted, pipe and drape, and company
identification sign.

Larger standard booths come with additional
tables.

Bulk space booths can order additional
tables.

All booths come with LUNCH for BOTH Friday
and Saturday for up to 2 Booth Personnel.

Additional lunches may be purchased for $25
per person per day.

Electricity can be purchased for $50 per booth
or vehicle.

Conference Add-On's

CONFERENCE ADD-ONS
$250 per Insert

Conference Attendee Contact List***

$2,500

Kalahari Refreshment Counter (next to booth - Thursday) $400

3' x 3' Floor Graphic (placed throughout venue) $200

Attendee T->n rt Sj cniion - Small Logo)* $250

Attendee T-Shirt Sponsor (Large Logo)* $750




EXHIBITOR MOVE-IN/ TEAR-DOWN

BOOTH PRICING Wednesday Nov 13th

Nonprofit/ WEMSA Business

24 x 30 Bulk
Space

32 x 30 Bulk
Space

30 x 40 Bulk
Space

40 x 40 Bulk
Space

48 x 30 Bulk
Space

50 x 32 Bulk
Space

Type

Vehicle
Booth

Vehicle
Booth

Vehicle
Booth

Vehicle
Booth

Helicopter
Booth

Helicopter
Booth

Government

Standard

$1,850
$2,250
$2,700
$3,000
$1,750

$1,850

Member

$1,600
$2,000
$2,550
$2,850
$1,650

$1,750

8:00am - 1:00pm - Helicopters
2:00pm - 7:00pm - Vehicles

Thursday, Nov 14th
8:00am - 2:00pm - Standard Booths

Saturday, Nov 16th
3:00pm - Teardown/ Clean Up

EXPO HALL HOURS
Thursday, Nov 14th
3:00pm - 7:00pm

Friday, Nov 15th
11:00am - 5:00pm

Saturday, Nov 16th
10:00am - 3:00pm

Conference Add-On's

CONFERENCE ADD-ONS
Attendee Packet Insert/ Swag Bag Insert

WEMSA™ NOV 2019
EMS CONFERENCE & EXPO

EXHIBITOR BOOTHS

$250 per Insert

Conference Attendee Contact List*** $2,500

Kalahari Refreshment Counter (next to booth - Thursday) $400

3' x 3' Floor Graphic (placed throughout venue) $200

Attendee T-Sl:'i't: Spniiar (Small Logo)* $250

Attendee T-Shirt Sponsor (Large Logo)* $750




