

## WEMSA™ NOV 2019 EMS CONFERENCE & EXPO

### SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

**WEMSA™** is proud to put on another amazing EMS Conference & Expo this year. With a new venue that offers more amenities for attendees, sponsors, and exhibitors. We are excited to welcome you to our annual event.

This year marks an important year for changes for our association. This is the first year **WEMSA™** is moving our annual conference out of the Milwaukee area. A big step to provide a centralized location for all EMS professionals within the state. Big moves equal big changes. You will find our sponsorships have changed heavily focusing on engagement activities.

	PRICE	воотн	SPEAKING OPPORTUNITY	CONTACT LIST	PACKET INSERT	BOOTH SIGNAGE	ENTRANCE SIGNAGE	SOCIAL MEDIA POSTS	WEBSITE LOGO
PLATINUM SPONSOR	\$15,000	Up to a 24 x 30 Included	Welcome Address and Director's Dinner	Attendee and Director's Dinner List	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
DIRECTOR'S DINNER SPONSOR	\$9,000	Up to a 24 x 30 Included	Director's Dinner	Director's Dinner List	<b>✓</b>			<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>
GOLD SPONSOR	\$7,000	Up to a 24 x 30 Included		Attendee List	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>
SILVER SPONSOR	\$5,000	Up to a 24 x 30 Included			<b>V</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
LOUNGE SPONSOR	\$2,500	8 x 10 Lounge Booth Included				<b>✓</b>		<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>
BOWLING SPONSOR	\$2,500	8 x 10 Included			<b>~</b>	Bowling Area Signage		<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>
SNACK SPONSOR	\$2,500	8 x 10 Included			<b>✓</b>	Snack Area Signage		<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>
REGISTRATION SPONSOR	\$2,000	8 x 10 Registration Booth Included				<b>~</b>			<b>✓</b>
CORPORATE SPONSOR	<del>\$2,000</del>	SOLD O	UT		<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>
LANYARD SPONSOR	<del>-\$2,000</del>	SOLD O	UT		<b>✓</b>				<b>~</b>
BAG SPONSOR	\$2,000	SOLD O	UT		<b>✓</b>			<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>



## WEMSA™ NOV 2019 EMS CONFERENCE & EXPO

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES (CON'T)

#### **SPONSOR BONUS:**

EVERY SPONSOR THAT HAS A BOOTH (included with the sponsorship or purchased separately) will have their logo on our Attendee Booth Bingo raffles!

Attendees will be required to come to your booth as a sponsor and get their Bingo Card 'dobbed'. They must fill the card to be entered into a raffle for specific items.

	PRICE	воотн	SPEAKING OPPORTUNITY	CONTACT LIST	PACKET INSERT	BOOTH SIGNAGE	ENTRANCE SIGNAGE	SOCIAL MEDIA POSTS	WEBSITE LOGO
EDUCATION SPONSOR	\$2,000	8 x 10 Included			<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>
FRIDAY KEYNOTE SPONSOR	\$2,000		Friday Keynote Introduction			Keynote Signage		<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>
SATURDAY KEYNOTE SPONSOR	\$2,000		Saturday Keynote Introduction			Keynote Signage			<b>✓</b>
SPEAKER LOUNGE SPONSOR	\$2,000	8 x 10 Included				Lounge Signage		<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
PHOTO BOOTH SPONSOR	\$1,500	8 x 10 Included						Branded Social Media Photos	<b>✓</b>
PRIVATE DINING SPONSOR	\$1,500	8 x 10 Included			<b>✓</b>			<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
BREAKFAST SPONSOR	\$1,500	8 x 10 Included			<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>		<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
APP SPONSOR	\$1,500	8 x 10 Included						<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
PRE-CON SPONSOR	\$1,000	8 x 10 Included				<b>✓</b>		<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
SATURDAY NIGHT EVENT SPONSOR	<del>-\$1,000-</del>	SOLD O	JT			Event Signage		<b>✓</b>	<b>~</b>
VOLUNTEER LOUNGE SPONSOR	<del>\$750</del>	SOLD O	TU		<b>✓</b>	Lounge Signage		<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>

		ВО	OTH PR	ICING
	Туре	Nonprofit/ Government	Standard	WEMSA Business Member
8 x 10 Booth	Standard Booth	\$500	\$680	\$600
8 x 20 Inline Booth	Standard Booth	\$750	\$1,000	\$850
8 x 30 Inline Booth	Standard Booth	\$1,000	\$1,200	\$1,050
16 x 10 End Cap Booth	Standard Booth	\$1,000	\$1,200	\$1,050
16 x 20 Bulk Space	(Vehicle or Non Vehicle)		\$1,200	\$1,050
16 x 30 Bulk Space	Vehicle Booth		\$1,500	\$1,300
16 x 40 Bulk Space	Vehicle Booth		\$1,850	\$1,600
16 x 50 Bulk Space	Vehicle Booth		\$2,250	\$2,000

#### **EXHIBITOR DETAILS:**

All booths come with at least 1x (one) 8' skirted table and 2x (two) chairs, fully carpeted, pipe and drape, and company identification sign.

Larger standard booths come with additional tables.

Bulk space booths can order additional tables.

All booths come with LUNCH for BOTH Friday and Saturday for up to 2 Booth Personnel.

Additional lunches may be purchased for \$25 per person per day.

Electricity can be purchased for \$50 per booth or vehicle.

## WEMSA™ NOV 2019 EMS CONFERENCE & EXPO

**EXHIBITOR BOOTHS** 

MORE BOOTH SIZES ON FOLLOWING PAGE



### **Conference Add-On's**

CONFERENCE ADD-ONS	
Attendee Packet Insert/ Swag Bag Insert	\$250 per Insert
Conference Attendee Contact List***	\$2,500
Kalahari Refreshment Counter (next to booth - Thu	rsday) \$400
3' x 3' Floor Graphic (placed throughout venue)	\$200
Attendee T-Sirt Sirnin S mall Logo)*	\$250
Attendee T-Shirt Sponsor (Large Logo)*	\$750

		ВО	OTH PR	ICING
	Туре	Nonprofit/ Government	Standard	WEMSA Business Member
24 x 30 Bulk Space	Vehicle Booth		\$1,850	\$1,600
32 x 30 Bulk Space	Vehicle Booth		\$2,250	\$2,000
30 x 40 Bulk Space	Vehicle Booth		\$2,700	\$2,550
40 x 40 Bulk Space	Vehicle Booth		\$3,000	\$2,850
48 x 30 Bulk Space	Helicopter Booth		\$1,750	\$1,650
50 x 32 Bulk Space	Helicopter Booth		\$1,850	\$1,750

#### **EXHIBITOR MOVE-IN/ TEAR-DOWN**

Wednesday Nov 13th

8:00am - 1:00pm - Helicopters

2:00pm - 7:00pm - Vehicles

Thursday, Nov 14th

8:00am - 2:00pm - Standard Booths

Saturday, Nov 16th

3:00pm - Teardown/ Clean Up

#### **EXPO HALL HOURS**

Thursday, Nov 14th 3:00pm - 7:00pm

Friday, Nov 15th 11:00am - 5:00pm

Saturday, Nov 16th 10:00am - 3:00pm

## WEMSA™ NOV 2019 EMS CONFERENCE & EXPO

### **EXHIBITOR BOOTHS**



### **Conference Add-On's**

# CONFERENCE ADD-ONS

Attendee Packet Insert/ Swag Bag Insert	\$250 per Insert
Conference Attendee Contact List***	\$2,500
Kalahari Refreshment Counter (next to booth - Thu	rsday) \$400
3' x 3' Floor Graphic (placed throughout venue)	\$200
Attendee T-Sign Sipristr (Small Logo)*	\$250
Attendee T-Shirt Sponsor (Large Logo)*	\$750